32|McMillan, Michael
28 Moffitt, Troy
27|Read, Matt
30|Clarke, Clint
4/Bond, Paul
31 Knight, Chris
35|Wadham, Jeff
1|Parkes, Kevin
3/Smith, David
29 Bonnici, Anthony
19 Griffiths, Edward
37 Hay, Michael
20 Lynch, Ray
7 McLean, Connor
6/ McLean, Cameron
38 Hickey, Brad
40|Dance, Marc
10/Ball, Peter
18/ Woodbridge, Greg
12/Menzies, lan
13|Ball, Frank
16/ Hemburrow, Brian
26|Trenear, Nathan
5/Hancox, Dale
25|Trenear, Paul
22|Smith, Matthew
48 Riek, Kayden
11|Muhling, Scott
15/Quinn, Michael
45|Ikin, Daniel
43|Denman, Sarah
23/Smith, Bradley
39|Cullen, Chloe
14 /Malone, Edward
47|Millwood, Sebastian
17 |Robertson, Lloyd
2|lves, Jason
21|Millwood, Joshua
24|Powell, Mark
42|Feldman, Diane
46 Odgers, Richard
41|Powell, Oliver
36 /Smart, Tyrone
44 Corrigan, Tamara

IPSWICH WEST MORETON AUTO CLUB

EVO IX
EVO6 RS
MTO1 Readster
WRX

Pulsar

WRX

WRX

Pulsar

Civic

EVO IX
C'dore

VL C'dore
C'dore

VL C'dore
VL C'dore
Audi A4
Corolla

1600 Datsun
C'dore

206 Pug
Pulsar

VL C'dore
C'dore

Levin Toyota
C'dore

AU XR6 Ute
Laser

1600 Datsun
Skyline GTS R31
ED

306 Pug
Futura
Fiesta XR4i
WRX
C'Dore VC
HSV R8
Levin Toyota
C'dore VC
VS Ute
Liberty

ED

VS Ute

S14 200SX
L |206 Pug

UEUl_UU)>UUI'I'ILUl_UOCDLUU)>UOCDCDUCDLUOOUUUI'I1)>)>I'I'II'I1)>I'I1I'I1H'II'H

IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
HRCC
IWMAC
HSCCQ
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
WBMC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
IWMAC
WBMC
IWMAC

IWMAC
IWMAC

IWMAC
HSCCQ

0:50.90
0:51.40
0:52.10
0:55.30
0:54.50
0:54.00
0:54.60
0:53.50
0:55.50
0:51.90
0:56.50
1:00.00
0:56.20
0:57.60
0:59.10
0:58.60
0:57.80
0:59.00
0:57.00
0:59.10
1:54.30
0:59.80
1:01.40
1:00.80
1:00.10
1:01.00
1:00.60
1:01.50
1:02.20
0:59.90
1:02.10
0:59.80
0:58.40
0:59.90
0:59.90
1:01.80
1:02.70
0:59.50

SCMSCC 1:04.20

0:00.00
1:12.00

SCMSCC 2:13.10

1:06.60
1:45.40

0:47.70
0:47.70
0:49.90
0:50.40
0:50.10
0:50.20
0:49.80
0:49.50
0:49.10
0:52.20
0:53.10
0:52.80
0:53.60
0:52.30
0:54.80
0:52.50
0:56.50
0:52.90
0:56.60
0:00.00
0:55.90
0:57.50
0:54.90
0:56.10
0:53.80
0:53.20
0:58.00
0:55.70
0:53.90
0:55.40
0:54.30
0:54.20
0:56.10
0:57.30
0:55.40
0:56.10
0:55.30
0:57.50
3:17.00
1:03.20
0:00.00
0:59.20
1:22.00

Total inc
Penalty

1:39.10 .
1:39.80 0:52.20
1:45.20 | 0:52.10
1:44.90 | 0:54.60
1:44.10 [ 1:41.10
1:44.80 | 0:54.40
81800 0:54.40
1:45.00 | 0:54.40
1:41.00 | 0:52.00
0:57.10
1:563.10 | 0:57.90
1:49.00 | 0:56.20
0:57.30
1:56.40 | 0:57.40
1:53.40 | 0:59.50
0:57.40
1:55.50 |0:58.10
1:49.90 | 0:58.30
2:02.10 |0:56.60
541800 1:53.50
2:00.70 |0:59.80
1:58.90 | 0:59.10
1:565.70 | 0:57.80
1:56.20 | 0:59.00
1:54.80 | 0:58.10
1:58.80 | 0:58.00
1:59.50 | 1:59.80
1:57.90 |1:00.70
1:53.80 | 1:00.10
12102550 1:01.30
1:54.10 | 1:00.50
2:02.60 |0:59.10
1:56.00 | 0:59.30
2:02.20 |0:59.00
2:02.20 |1:53.10
1:58.80 | 1:01.60
1:54.80 | 0:58.70
2:01.70 |1:00.90
3:17.00 |0:00.00
2:15.20 |1:08.60
2:13.10 |1:11.80
2:10.80 |1:05.20
3:12.40 |1:06.50
Fastest in run
2nd in run
3rd in run

0:48.40
0:48.60
0:50.60
0:50.00
0:00.00
0:50.20
0:50.80
0:50.30
0:50.80
0:52.40
0:51.60
0:52.80
0:50.90
1:01.60
0:54.30
0:53.20
0:55.20
0:53.10
0:52.30
0:00.00
0:53.80
0:55.20
0:52.90
0:55.40
0:53.50
0:55.90
0:00.00
0:54.90
0:53.70
0:53.80
0:59.10
0:53.00
0:54.00
0:56.70
0:00.00
0:56.60
1:14.00
0:55.70
2:13.00
1:05.40
1:08.90
0:58.70
1:01.50

Best in class if not in above

-

Total inc

Penalty Lap1

0:49.00
0:51.00
0:50.80
0:51.20
0:53.20
0:52.20
0:53.20
0:54.20
0:55.40
0:50.40
0:57.30
0:56.10
1:09.20
0:57.00
0:56.30
0:58.90
0:57.60
0:57.40
0:58.60
1:48.50
1:58.30
0:58.50
0:58.20
0:57.40
1:00.40
0:58.40
0:58.70
1:00.80

1:39.80
1:40.80
1:47.70

1:41.10
1:44.60
1:45.20
1:44.70
1:47.80
1:49.50
1:54.50
1:54.00

1:59.00
1:53.80

1:53.30
1:51.40

1:53.50
1:53.60
1:54.30
1:55.70
1:54.40
1:51.60
1:58.90
2:09.80
1:55.60 | 0:58.90
2:03.80 | 0:57.90
FE5550" 1:00.50
1:59.60 | 1:52.20
1:52.10 | 0:00.00
1:58.30 | 0:56.80
1:55.70 | 0:57.00
1:53.10 | 0:57.50
2:03.20 | 1:00.10
2:27.70 | 0:56.70
2:01.60 | 0:59.90
2:13.00 0:59.10
2:14.00 | 1:06.30
2:30.70 | 1:08.60
2:03.90 | 0:00.00
2:08.00 | 1:07.10

Lap 2

0:48.50
0:47.70
0:47.40
0:49.20
0:49.20
0:48.60
0:49.10
0:50.30
1:21.00
0:52.00
0:51.90
0:50.70
0:52.10
0:50.60
0:53.10
0:51.60
0:53.70
0:53.10
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:53.10
0:53.20
0:51.10
0:53.70
0:54.00
0:53.30
0:53.70
0:53.70
0:52.20
0:54.80
0:00.00
1:57.00
1:09.60
0:52.20
0:53.00
0:54.20
0:52.20
0:54.70
0:58.00
1:01.00
0:59.60
2:12.00
0:59.03

Total inc
Penalty

Cumulativ
e Results

4:52.10
1:39.50 | 4:58.40
1:38.50 | 4:59.10
1:38.60 5:11.50
5:11.90
5:06.60
5:11.20
5:11.80
5:15.40
2:11.40 | 5:40.20
1:49.30 | 5:27.50
11481007 5:35.60
1:59.90 | 5:42.90
1:49.10 | 5:33.50
1461800 5:42.30
1:52.00 | 5:39.20

5:30.10
1:51.10 | 5:39.90
1:51.70 | 5:33.00
5:39.50
5:46.10
5:45.90
5:44.60
5:39.90
5:44.70
5:38.80
5:49.70
6:03.80
5:46.10
5:47.70
5:52.90
5:45.90
5:51.70
6:00.70
5:47.10
5:45.80
5:56.30
6:11.40
5:57.90
7:27.10
6:36.50
6:52.00
6:26.70
7:26.53

1:41.40
1:41.80
1:43.30
1:45.70

1:58.30
1:51.60
1:51.40
1:48.50
1:54.10
1:52.40
1:52.00
1:54.50
1:52.60
1:50.10

1:52.20
1:57.00
2:06.40
1:49.20
1:50.50
1:54.30
1:48.90
1:54.60
1:57.10
2:07.30
2:08.20
2:12.00
2:06.13



26-February-2017

Total inc Total inc Total Point Class Outright Slowest - 1st Run -

Lap 1 Lap 2 .. Jotal Time

Lap 1 Lap 2 5 o .y
tapl Lap2 Penalty Scoring Time Posn Position Fastest Fastest

Penalty

0:48.60 8:02.40 1 1 McMillan, Michael
0:49.50 | 0:47.00 1:36.50 | 0:49.10| 0:46.00 1:35.10 | 8:10.00 |  6:30.20 2 2 |Moffitt, Troy 0:04.70 | 0:04.00
0:51.20 | 0:47.60 1:38.80 0:49.80| 0:46.10 1:35.90 8:13.80 | 6:33.00 3 3 |Read, Matt 0:04.90 | 0:03.90
0:50.50 | 0:49.40 1:39.90 | 0:52.80| 0:48.30 1:41.10 | 8:32.50 | 6:44.80 4 4 |[Clarke, Clint 0:09.10 | 0:06.60
0:51.80 | 0:47.80 P1i89160" 0:51.70| 0:47.30 1891000 8:30.50 | 6:45.60 1 5 |Bond, Paul 0:05.90 | 0:05.90
0:54.60 | 0:49.60 | 4 | 2:04.20 | 0:52.80| 0:47.60 1:40.40 | 8:51.20 | 6:47.00 5 6  |Knight, Chris 0:23.80 | 0:03.70
0:52.30 | 0:49.30| 1 | 1:46.60 | 0:51.10| 0:47.50 1:38.60 | 8:36.40 | 6:49.80 6 7 |wadham, Jeff 0:08.00 | 0:06.20
0:53.80 | 0:49.00 1:42.80 | 0:53.90| 0:48.00 | 1 | 1:46.90 | 8:41.50 | 6:54.60 2 8 |Parkes, Kevin 0:04.10 | 0:00.50
0:54.20 | 0:49.70 1:43.90 | 0:53.60| 0:48.10 1:41.70 | 8:41.00 | 6:55.30 3 9 |Smith, David 0:04.00 | 0:03.30
0:54.90 | 1:02.00 1:56.90 | 0:50.00| 0:46.40 1:36.40 | 9:13.50 |  7:02.10 7 10 |Bonnici, Anthony 0:35.00 | 0:04.60
0:55.80 | 0:51.10 1:46.90 | 1:46.00 0:00.00 1:46.00 | 9:00.40 |  7:10.90 1 11 | Griffiths, Edward 0:03.50 | 0:02.70
0:55.40 | 0:50.70 46500 1:44.10| 0:00.00 44500 9:05.80 | 7:11.30 2 12 |Hay, Michael 0:10.40 | 0:09.00
0:55.20 | 0:51.00 1:46.20 | 0:55.40| 0:50.80 1:46.20 | 9:15.30 |  7:15.40 3 13 |Lynch, Ray 0:13.70 | 0:02.80
0:55.60 | 0:51.20| 1 | 1:51.80 | 0:53.80| 0:49.50 143800 9:08.60 | 7:15.40 1 14 |McLean, Connor 0:09.90 | 0:07.90
0:56.00 | 0:51.30 N47:30) 0:55.40 | 0:50.00 1:45.40 | 9:15.00 |  7:16.00 2 15 |McLean, Cameron 0:13.60 | 0:11.00
0:56.40 | 0:51.70 1:48.10 | 0:54.50| 0:50.30 1:44.80 | 9:12.10 | 7:18.30 4 16 | Hickey, Brad 0:09.00 | 0:08.60
0:57.70 | 0:51.50 Ii49120" 0:56.50 1:10.60 | 1 | 2:12.10 | 9:31.40 | 7:19.30 1 17 |Dance, Marc 0:22.90 | 0:01.10
0:56.70 | 0:51.10 1 1:47.80 0:56.40  0:50.80 1:47.20 | 9:14.90 | 7:19.40 1 18 |Ball, Peter 0:08.30 | 0:08.30
0:57.60 | 0:52.30 1:49.90 | 0:57.90| 0:52.10 1:50.00 | 9:12.90 | 7:21.20 5 19 |Woodbridge, Greg 0:01.80 | 0:00.00
0:56.70 | 0:56.50 | 1 | 1:58.20 | 0:55.30| 0:50.70 1461000 9:23.70 | 7:21.60 2 20 |Menzies, lan 0:16.10 | 0:16.10
0:56.90 | 0:51.60 1:48.50 | 0:56.40| 0:51.40 1:47.80 | 9:22.40 | 7:24.10 3 21 |Ball, Frank 0:10.50 | 0:06.50
0:58.20 | 0:52.10 1:50.30 | 0:57.60| 0:51.40 1:49.00 | 9:25.20 | 7:24.50 3 22 |Hemburrow, Brian 0:11.70 | 0:11.70
0:57.90 | 0:53.20 1:51.10 | 0:57.40| 0:52.40 1:49.80 | 9:25.50 |  7:26.60 6 23 |Trenear, Nathan 0:09.10 | 0:09.10
0:56.70 | 0:51.20 1:47.90 [ 0:00.00] 1:58.00 1:58.00 | 9:25.80 | 7:27.80 4 24 |Hancox, Dale 0:10.10 | 0:07.80
0:58.50 | 0:52.30 1:50.80 | 0:57.50| 0:51.80 1:49.30 | 9:24.80 | 7:28.60 7 25 |Trenear, Paul 0:06.90 | 0:06.90
0:57.70 | 0:52.20 1:49.90 | 0:57.70| 1:05.00 2:02.70 | 9:31.40 | 7:28.70 8 26 |Smith, Matthew 0:12.80 | 0:04.90
0:57.10 | 0:52.80 1:49.90 | 0:56.20 | 0:52.20 1481400 9:28.00 | 7:29.10 2 27 |Riek, Kayden 0:10.50 | 0:10.40
0:57.90 | 0:52.50 1:50.40 | 1:49.00| 0:00.00 1:49.00 | 9:43.20 | 7:33.40 4 28 |Muhling, Scott 0:20.80 | 0:10.50
0:59.00 | 0:53.00 1:52.00 | 0:00.00| 1:54.00 1:54.00 | 9:32.10 | 7:34.20 4 29 |Quinn, Michael 0:05.90 | 0:05.90
0:59.20 | 0:55.40 | 1 | 1:59.60 | 0:58.00| 0:52.70 1:50.70 | 9:38.00 | 7:34.20 9 30 |Ikin, Daniel 0:13.70 | 0:03.70
0:58.70 | 0:53.10 51180 0:59.00 | 0:53.10 52500 9:36.80 | 7:34.30 1 31 |Denman, Sarah 0:10.70 | 0:10.70
1:51.70 | 0:00.00 1:51.70 | 0:58.50| 0:53.90 | 1 | 1:57.40 | 9:35.00 | 7:35.40 10 32 |Smith, Bradley 0:07.90 | 0:02.40
0:59.20 | 0:53.80| 1 | 1:58.00 | 0:57.40| 0:52.30 1:49.70 | 9:39.40 | 7:36.80 3 33 |Cullen, Chloe 0:12.90 | 0:12.90
1:51.80 | 0:00.00 1:51.80 | 0:57.40| 0:53.50 1:50.90 | 9:43.40 | 7:37.00 8 34 |Malone, Edward 0:15.50 | 0:05.10
1:31.90 | 0:56.40 | 1 | 2:33.30 | 0:58.40| 0:51.60 1:50.00 | 10:10.40| 7:37.10 11 35 |Millwood, Sebastian 0:44.10 | 0:13.00
0:58.60 | 0:53.40 1:52.00 | 0:00.00| 2:02.00 2:02.00 | 9:39.80 | 7:37.60 12 36 |Robertson, Lioyd 0:11.70 | 0:11.70
0:56.90 | 0:54.30 1:51.20 [ 0:00.00| 1:58.00 1:58.00 | 914550 | 7:42.30 5 37 |Ives, Jason 0:12.00 | 0:07.60
1:09.20 | 0:53.60 | 1 | 2:07.80 | 0:58.30| 0:52.40 | 1 | 1:55.70 | 10:14.90| 7:47.20 13 38 |Millwood, Joshua 0:38.80 | 0:05.90
1:00.70 | 0:55.50 | 1 | 2:01.20 | 1:00.00| 0:54.50 1:54.50 | 9:53.60 | 7:51.90 14 39 |Powell, Mark 0:07.20 | 0:07.20
1:00.00 | 0:53.40 1:53.40 | 0:59.80 0:52.90 | 1 | 1:57.70 [ 11:18.20| 8:01.20 2 40 |Feldman, Diane 1:23.60 | 1:23.60
0:57.20 | 0:56.50 1:53.70 | 0:57.50 0:53.50 | 1 | 1:56.00 | 10:26.20| 8:11.00 15 41 |Odgers, Richard 0:21.50 | 0:21.50
1:03.80 | 0:55.80 1:59.60 | 1:03.50| 0:56.10 1:59.60 | 10:51.20 |  8:20.50 1 42 |Powell, Oliver 0:31.10 | 0:13.50
0:00.00 | 2:28.00| 1 | 2:33.00 | 0:00.00| 2:02.00 2:02.00 | 11:01.70| 8:28.70 16 43 |Smart, Tyrone 0:31.00 | 0:08.80
1:02.70 | 0:56.70 1:59.40 [ 1:03.90| 1:45.10 | 1 | 2:54.00 [ 12:19.93| 9:07.53 3 44 [Corrigan, Tamara 1:13.00 | 1:13.00
1 Fastest in run
2nd in run
3rd in run
1

Best in class if not in above



